ZAGAZ

Station

Total - Relais
Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac

Rue nationale - D1010=N10
33240 - Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac

44.989413 -0.449187

26/10/25
1.832€

26/10/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

07/10/25
1.746€

26/10/25
1.685€

E85

26/10/25
0.714€

Liste des stations pour Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac ( 33240 )

GPL

Total - Relais de I'Estalot

A10/E5 - Aire de I'Estalot

33240 - Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac
Sur A10/E5 : sens Paris &#8594;

Bordeaux - km 530
44.978293 -0.432104

26/10/25
1.879€

26/10/25

21/10/25
1.808€

26/10/25
1.704€

26/10/25
0.999€

26/10/25
1.044€

GA®ant - Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac
Z.l. de la Garosse - Avenue de
I'Europe - D142E1

33240 - Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac

45.012758 -0.424958

22/04/24

22/04/24

27/09/19
1.377€

26/04/24
1.729€

22/04/24
0.909€

IntermarchA®© - Super -
St-AndrA©-de-Cubzac - St-AndrA©
Distribution

17, rue de la Fontaine

33240 - Saint-AndrA©-de-Cubzac

Par A10 : sorties40 aetb
44.994866 -0.440250

18/10/25
1.699€

26/09/22

18/10/25

24/10/25
1.519€
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